## M2200002948

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100400519211

Conend

2023 JAN 26 AH 8: 3

RECEIVED

A. RAMSEY JAN 27 2023



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	01/26/2023	
Name:	Greg Pintacuda	
Referenc	e #:1888946	
Entity Na	me:SP LEGENI	POINT 2, LLC
☐ Ar	ticles of Incorporation/Authorization t nendment nange of Agent	
☐ Re	einstatement	
Co	onversion	
	erger	
Dis	ssolution/Withdrawal	
Fic	ctitious Name	
Ot	her	
Authorize Signature	ed Amount:	

F: 800.944.6607

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation				
SUBJECT: SP Legeng Poi	nt 2, LLC			
	Name of Foreign	Limited Liabi	ility Con	npany
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed application,	certificate and fee(s) a	re submitted f	or filing	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this	matter to the	followin	g:
Joan Emminger				
Na	me of Person		-	
Fir	m/Company			
8801 River Crossing Blvd Sui	te 300	<u>-</u>		
	Address			
Indianapolis, Indiana 46240				
Cit	y/State and Zip Code		•	
joane@scannellproperties.com	1			
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual re	eport notificat	ion)	
For further information co	ncerning this matter, p	lease call:		
Joan Emminger	a	317	218-16	75
Name of P	erson	Area Code	& Dayti	me Telephone Number
Mailing Address: Registration Secti Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3	orations		Division The Cer 2415 N.	Idress: Intion Section In of Corporations Intre of Tallahassee I Monroe Street, Suite 810 Insect, FL 32303
□\$25 Filing Fee □\$3	ck for the following an 30 Filing Fee & E Certificate of Status	mount:  355 Filing I Certified C		☐ \$60 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status &  Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### **SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)**

State: SP Legend Point 2, LLC	pears on the records of the	Fiorida isopartineni oi	
Enter new principal office address, if applicab	ole:		
(Principal office address		1 G	
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		I	<u>∓</u> 26
			E
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<del></del>	36 <sub>1</sub>
2. The Florida document number of this limite	ed liability company is: M2	2000002948	_
2. The Florida document number of this mine	sa naomiy company is		_
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Indiana			_
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:	02/24/2022		_
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applica	able changes)		
5. New name of the limited liability company	r:	bility Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name add copy of the written consent of the managers of must contain "Limited Liability Company," "	r managing members adopt		
6. If amending the registered agent and/or reg registered agent and/or the new registered offi	istered officer address on o ce address here:	ur records, enter the name of the new	<u>v</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			_
New Registered Office Address:			_
	Ent	er Florida Street Address	
	City	, Florida Zip Code	_
	,	Mp code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changin I hereby accept the appointment as registered the provisions of all statutes relative to the proand accept the obligations of my position as redocument is being filed to merely reflect a chaliability company has been notified in writing	agent and agree to act in to oper and complete perform egistered agent as provided ange in the registered office	ance of my duties, and I am familiar I for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this	with

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

hanges person, title or capacity in ac	ecordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that	it change:
<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	-	□Add
	<del></del>	
		□Add
		□Remo
		□Add
	<del></del>	□Rem
		□Add
		□Rem
		□Add
endment(s), duly authenticated by	the official having custody of records in th	□Remo
Man 78	he authorized representative	
	Name  Name  Icate, if required: no more than 90 of endment(s), duly authenticated by the law of which this entity is organ	icate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the endment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the law of which this entity is organized.

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF AN INDIANA LIMITED

LIABILITY COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF 'SP LEGEND POINT 2, LLC' TO A

DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

NINETEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2023, AT 12:45 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 202531261

Date: 01-19-23

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:45 PM 01/19/2023
FILED 12:45 PM 01/19/2023
SR 20230191001 - File Number 7245681

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A NON-DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

1.)	The jurisdiction where the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is Indiana
2.)	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Indiana
3.)	The date the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company first formed is February 17, 2022
4.)	The name of the Non-Delaware Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate is SP Legend Point 2, LLC
5.)	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is SP Legend Point 2, LLC
_	WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the day of January, A.D. 2023
	By: Authorized Person
	Name: Marc Pfleging

Print or Type